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GOA STATE SCHEDULED TRIBES
FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION LIMITED
PANAJI - GOA

(A GOVERNMENT OF GOA UNDERTAKING)

REGISTERED OFFICE

f' rzoon, DAYANAND SMRITT BwLDrNc,
swAMI WVEI<ANAND ROAD,

PANAJI - GOA
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BOARD OFDIRECTORS:

Shri. Durgadas L Gaude

Shri. Naresh Gaude

Shri. Raghuvir Kunkalkar

Shri. Ravindra Gaonkar

Shri. Sadanand Gaude

Shri. PradeeP Gaude

Shri. Rohidas Diwadkar

Shri. Umesh Gaonkar

Shri. Peter Fernandes

Shri. Rumaldo Gonsalves

Shri. Marcus Mario Pereira

Itanaging Director
Smt. SandhYa Kamat

Director of Tribal Welfare
Shri. Venancio Furtado
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